
Traditional Lock/Esse Pavers
Concrete Pavers

www.playfordpavers.com.au

Playford Pavers

COLOUR RANGE

RECOMMENDED USE DETAILS

*Sahara *Bronze Blend

*Natural

*Beach Sand

Claret Blend

*Biscuit

Charcoal

*Red

*Buff

•	 Pedestrian
•	 Pathway
•	 Driveway

•	 Patio
•	 Commercial Vehicles
•	 Communal Vehicles

The Traditional Lock and Esse Paver range allow for 
a stronger finished project due to the interlocking 
design. Perfect for driveways, car parks and 
commercial areas, this range of pavers will suit any 
application.

The Lock’s unique shape makes for the perfect type B 
interlocking paver, which leaves you with a driveway 
or other paved area that will look great and last for 
longer.

*Made to order



Lock/Esse Pavers 
Concrete Paver

Concrete Pavers - Stone Pavers - Pool Coping - Besser Blocks
Landscaping Products - Concrete Sleepers - And More

SIZES

Esse 60

Esse 80

Lock 60

Lock 80

220x110x60mm

220x110x60mm

190x190x60mm

190x190x80mm

DETAILS

14.65

9.77

10.9

9.90

29.48

29.48

40.34

40.34

4.3

3.3

4.2

432

400

400

Units per m2 m2 per pallet Unit weight No per palletFinishes

Traditional
Honed

Traditional
Honed

Traditional
Honed

Traditional
Honed 

Weathered


